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HRES 1535
Honoring the members of the Armed Forces from Los Angeles County and their families for their exceptional
service and sacrifice protecting the United States while serving in support of Operation Enduring Freedom,
Operation Iraqi Freedom, and Operation New Dawn.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jul 20, 2010
Current Status: Referred to House Veterans' Affairs
Latest Action: Referred to House Veterans' Affairs  (Jul 20, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1535 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (16 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McKeon, Howard P. "Buck" [R-CA-25] R · CA Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Dreier, David [R-CA-26] R · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Jul 30, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred To Jul 20, 2010

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 20, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 20, 2010) 

Recognizes the service and sacrifices made by the members of the Armed Forces from Los Angeles County and their

families. Expresses the enduring gratitude of the American people .

Expresses support for efforts to: (1) provide for veterans' college education, vocational training, and opportunities to enter

new careers as civilians; and (2) prevent and break the cycle of homelessness among veterans.

Commends providing wounded troops and their families with the highest quality of medical care and support.

Encourages all Americans to show support and appreciation for returning troops.

Actions Timeline

Jul 20, 2010: Introduced in House
Jul 20, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1378)
Jul 20, 2010: Referred to House Armed Services
Jul 20, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services, and in addition to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Jul 20, 2010: Referred to House Veterans' Affairs
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